
BUDG meetings 2021 

 

week 2 

Thursday, 14 January, 9.00-12.00 

week 5 

Monday, 1 February, 13.45-16.15 

Monday, 1 February, 16.45-18.45 

week 8 

EP Week - 22 February pm 

 

Thursday, 25 February, 13.45-16.15 

Thursday, 25 February, 16.45-18.45 

week 9 

Thursday, 4 March, 9.00-12.00 

week 11 

Wednesday, 17 March, 9.00-12.00 

Wednesday, 17 March, 13.45-16.15 

Wednesday, 17 March, 16.45-18.45 

 

week 15 

Monday, 12 April, 13.45-15.30 

Tuesday, 13 April, 16.45-18.45 

Wednesday, 14 April, 13.45-15.15 (extra) 

week 17 

Monday, 26 April, 13.45-14.15 (extra) 

week 19 

Monday, 10 May, 11.00-13.00 (extra - joint 

BUDG/ECON) 

Monday, 10 May, 13.45-15.45  

week 22 

Monday, 31 May, 13.45-16.15 

Monday, 31 May, 16.45-18.45 

 

 

week 23 

Tuesday, 8 June (extra - tbc) 

week 25 

Monday, 21 June, 13.45-15.45 

Tuesday, 22 June, 9.00-12.00 

Tuesday, 22 June, 13.45-15.45 

week 26 

Thursday, 1 July, 9.00-12.00 

week 28 

Wednesday, 14 July, 9.00-12.00 

Wednesday, 14 July, 13.45-15.45 

Thursday, 15 July, 9.00-12.00 


